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1. (a) Complete this place value grid.

Th
ou
sa
nd
s

Hu
nd
re
ds

Tens Ones

Th H T O

827

463

158

792

341

974

(b) Write down the value of

(i) 8 in 827 ......................................................

(ii) 6 in 463 ......................................................

(iii) 5 in 158 ......................................................

(iv) 7 in 792 ......................................................

(v) 3 in 341 ......................................................

(vi) 9 in 974 ......................................................
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2. (a) Complete this place value grid.

Th
ou
sa
nd
s

Hu
nd
re
ds

Tens Ones

Th H T O

294

845

367

639

758

426

(b) Write down the value of

(i) 9 in 294 ......................................................

(ii) 8 in 845 ......................................................

(iii) 6 in 367 ......................................................

(iv) 3 in 639 ......................................................

(v) 7 in 758 ......................................................

(vi) 4 in 426 ......................................................
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